

H
C.A.No. 4488 OF 2003

ITEM No.2

Court No. 1

SECTION IV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4488/2003

MOHINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GRAM PANCHAYAT,VIL.BHOL.KADIM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 06/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. D K Bhatti, Adv.
Ms. Minakshi Bhatti, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interim order dated 10.7.2003 is confirmed so as to remain in operation during the hearing of the appeal. However, it is directed that in the event of the appeal being dismissed, the appellants shall remain liable to compensate the respondents by award of mesne profits.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER